Total Supply

https://evoz.ai

The total supply calculation includes:
Community airdrop for 10 million accounts
Affiliate bonus allocation
18% Liquidity & Ecosystem
2% Team

(10,000,000×(150+105))×1.25= 3,187,500,000 EVOZ

📊 Formula

Total Supply: 🪙 3,187,500,000 EVOZ
(Three billion one hundred eighty seven million five hundred
thousand coins)

The vesting mechanism safeguards the EVOZ ecosystem against
excessive sell pressure, maintaining Coin price stability throughout
the first 15 months of circulation.

13 Linier Vesting 6.43% 87.16%

14 Linier Vesting 6.43% 93.59%

15 Linier Vesting 6.41% 100%